

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.3939/2018 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).35735/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-08-2017
in RP No. 325/2017 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

S. UDAYAKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA CARROM FEDERATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.3939/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 12-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv. [AOR]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.[AOR]
[MENTIONED BY]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the application be listed before appropriate Bench next
week.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar