

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).35735/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-08-2017
in RP No.325/2017 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

S. UDAYAKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA CARROM FEDERATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-05-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Abhijat P.Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Varun Mishra, Adv.
For Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet the matter be listed on 21.05.2018 before the
Vacation Bench.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master